

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14456/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2001 in WP 1475/00
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

PRATAP WALAVALKAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for appointment of receiver and with prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.14833/2001

[AJAY SHANKAR VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.]

(With prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.15534/2001

[PANCHMUTTEL THOMAS DILIP VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.]

(With prayer for interim relief)(For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.4577/2003

[GREAT RAYMAN CIRCUS VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.]

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to submit a
dditional documents and with prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

SLP(C)No.7711/2002

[EMPIRE CIRCUS, MUMBAI VS. PEOPLE ETHICAL TREAT OF ANIMALS & ORS.]

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, directions, with prayer f
or interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 14456/01 &

SLP 15534/01Ms. Geeta Mittal, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

For M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

In SLP 14833/01Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

In SLP 7711/02Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

In SLP 4577/03Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Union of IndiaMr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

State of MaharashtraMr. Ravindra Kumar Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

A.W.B.I.Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Iqbal Shamsi, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.
Ms. Anupamma, Adv.
For M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after the ensuing summer vacation.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER