

IT E M NO.2 0 1

COUR T NO.1

S E C T I O N IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 4 4 5 6 / 2 0 0 1

(From the judgement and order dated 1 2 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 1 in W P No. 1 4 7 5 / 2 0 0 0 of The
HIGH COUR T OF B O M B A Y)

P R A T A P W A L A V A L K A R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appointment of receiver and with prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

W I T H S L P (C) NO. 1 4 8 3 3 of 2 0 0 1

(With prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

S L P (C) NO. 1 5 5 3 4 of 2 0 0 1

(With prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

S L P (C) NO. 7 7 1 1 of 2 0 0 2

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and
permission to submit additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

S L P (C) NO. 4 5 7 7 of 2 0 0 3

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 1 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D . K . J A I N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A. Maria rputha m, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for
M/s Arputha m, A r u n a & Co.

2

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. P. S. P atw ali a, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Venayaga m Bal a n, Adv.
Mr. V. Ra m a s u b r a m a n i a n, Adv.

Mr. D.M. Nargolka r, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. M. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mrs. Kir a n Bhar adw aj, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahr a, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balr a m Das, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. P a rdeep Rajgopal, Adv.

Ms. Rekh a Rajgopal, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Ku m a r Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv. for

M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Mr. Raj P a njwa ni, Adv.

Mr. Vijay P a njw a ni, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(K. K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhati a)
Court Master